Sciences, Applied Sciences, 
83(11%)

Business & Computing, 
224(29%)

Music & Fine Arts, 18(2%)

Applied Design & 
Communications, 18(2%)

Community & Health Studies, 
54(7%)

Other, 9(1%)

Arts-Unspecif ied, 65(8%)
Developmental & College 

Preparatory, 12(2%)

Seven hundred and eighty-six (786) respondents provided information about their home campus for this 
term.  It would appear that only four students from the Newton campus participated in the survey, but 
that’s a 400% increase from the 2005 survey when only one student participated.